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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 1.2

Print: 5-10-2009 07:10 PM

1. Carol Ann Ware 1991 CAN 9.9 374.65

2. Marion Farissier 1991 FRA 9.7 358.80

3. Rachel Kemp 1993 CAN 9.7 357.65

4. Patrycja Pyrzak 1993 POL 9.2 344.50

5. Elsemieke van Engelenburg 1991 NED 9.3 341.15

6. Mathilda Danckler 1993 SWE 9.1 335.00

7. Aliaksandra Yasiukevich 1992 BLR 9.9 332.65

8. Anaïs Jayet 1992 FRA 9.3 331.10

9. Viktoriya Potekhina 1993 UKR 9.7 328.55

9. Valerie Kouhar 1992 SUI 9.7 328.55

11. Linnea Berglund 1991 SWE 9.5 326.85

12. Nadja Wijngaarden 1992 NED 8.8 311.20
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DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 1.2

1. Ware, Carol Ann CAN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 6. 9.9 374.65

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 4. (96.00)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 1. (150.60)

5233D 2.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 53.75 1. (204.35)

2. Farissier, Marion FRA 403B 2.4 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 55.20 1. 9.7 358.80

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 1. (100.80)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 35.65 6. (136.45)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 3. (187.15)

3. Kemp, Rachel CAN 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.80 2. 9.7 357.65

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 40.25 6. (93.05)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 2. (139.85)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.40 2. (189.25)

4. Pyrzak, Patrycja POL 403B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.60 4. 9.2 344.50

105C 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 3. (97.20)

203B 2.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.25 4. (137.45)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 7. (170.00)

5. van Engelenburg, Elsemieke NED 105C 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 9. 9.3 341.15

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 7. (90.45)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 48.00 3. (138.45)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.00 4. (182.45)

6. Danckler, Mathilda SWE 5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 10. 9.1 335.00

303C 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 12. (77.40)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 8. (124.20)

105C 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 5. (171.00)

7. Yasiukevich, Aliaksandra BLR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 52.80 2. 9.9 332.65

105B 2.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 8. (87.90)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 35.65 9. (123.55)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.00 9. (162.55)

8. Jayet, Anaïs FRA 203B 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.80 12. 9.3 331.10

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 11. (77.50)

105C 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 10. (121.90)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 48.00 8. (169.90)

9. Potekhina, Viktoriya UKR 105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.40 7. 9.7 328.55

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 50.40 2. (99.80)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 28.75 7. (128.55)

303B 2.4 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 11. (157.35)
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9. Kouhar, Valerie SUI 403B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 8. 9.7 328.55

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 5. (94.80)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.55 5. (137.35)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 33.60 6. (170.95)

11. Berglund, Linnea SWE 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 51.60 4. 9.5 326.85

203B 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 10. (79.20)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 11. (120.00)

105C 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 42.00 10. (162.00)

12. Wijngaarden, Nadja NED 105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 10. 8.8 311.20

203C 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 41.00 9. (80.60)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 12. (118.40)

5124D 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 12. (156.35)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Rainer  Braun

JU 2    Angel Luis  Perez

JU 3    Steven  Gladding

JU 4    Nikolaos  Gavrilidis

JU 5    Dario  Scola

Round 1

Referee :

GER

ESP

GBR

GRE

ITA

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Günther Tippmann GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

08:26

06:41

07:15

07:27

Mean per Jump 38 Sec. Mean per Round 07:27 Time Total 29:49

 x  = two points penalty


